
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Legal Seq= 6;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

198311070002
04810

11/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

WYATT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

Grantor DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

351 225 7 16 Lot#:5 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

198311070002
05360

11/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

WYATT
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO

Grantor DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

351 225 7 16 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

198312280002
30650

12/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVT CO

Grantor DEEDS CRESTWOOD
REALTY INC

352 139 8 152 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SECOND
ADDITION

198311070002
05360

11/07/1983
12:00:00 AM

WYATT
CONST CO
INC  ETAL

Grantor DEEDS FED HOME
BUILDERS INC

351 225 7 16 Lot#:2 Blk:5
Book:7 Pg:16
Sub:BERMUDA
HILLS
SECOND
SECTOR
FIRST
ADDITION

198312280002
30650

12/28/1983
12:00:00 AM

SCOTCH
BUILDING &
DEVELOPMEN
T CO INC

Grantor DEEDS CRESTWOOD
REALTY INC

352 139 8 152 Lot#:14 Book:8
Pg:152
Sub:BROKEN
BOW SECOND
ADDITION


