Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1983; Legal Seq= 6;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198311070002 04810	11/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	WYATT CONSTRUCTI ON CO	Grantor	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	351	225	7	16		Lot#:5 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
198311070002 05360	11/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	WYATT CONSTRUCTI ON CO	Grantor	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	351	225	7	16		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
198312280002 30650	12/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVT CO	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESTWOOD REALTY INC	352	139	8	152		Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW SECOND ADDITION
198311070002 05360	11/07/1983 12:00:00 AM	WYATT CONST CO INC ETAL	Grantor	DEEDS	FED HOME BUILDERS INC	351	225	7	16		Lot#:2 Blk:5 Book:7 Pg:16 Sub:BERMUDA HILLS SECOND SECTOR FIRST ADDITION
198312280002 30650	12/28/1983 12:00:00 AM	SCOTCH BUILDING & DEVELOPMEN T CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CRESTWOOD REALTY INC	352	139	8	152		Lot#:14 Book:8 Pg:152 Sub:BROKEN BOW SECOND ADDITION